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ROBERT GORDON HERITAGE

More than forty years ago, Robert ‘Andy’ 
Gordon walked into a ten by eight-
foot tin shed, picked up a lump of clay 
and turned his potter’s wheel. Robert 
Gordon Pottery was born. But the story 
and inspiration for the business date long 
before 1979 and a rickety homemade 
studio.

Robert’s mother, the renowned 
Australian potter June Dyson, set up 
her studios in 1945. June formed a 
formidable partnership with her husband 
Collin, who became the company’s 
business director.

From his early twenties, Robert was 
eager to help out in his parent’s studio 
and it became inevitable that one day he 
would follow in his mother’s footsteps. 
And having married his English wife 
Barbara, the couple set about moulding 
their dream.

By 1987 it was time for the company 
to expand. A studio in Pakenham was 
bought and Robert Gordon had grown 
from a tin shed with a dirt floor to a large 

purpose build headquarters. It was also 
time to bring new staff into the business. 
Andy and Barbara didn’t have far to look, 
with their children joining the business. 
History had repeated.

As a new millennium dawned, the 
company needed to keep up with 
market demands and Robert Gordon 
Pottery became an importer too. Designs 
dreamed up at the Pakenham HQ were 
sent off-shore to be crafted by highly 
skilled potters into pieces that have 
become part of the company’s popular 
collections. The evolution guarantees 
that Robert Gordon can today offer 
Australian made and Australian designed 
imported products, to its customers.

A love and passion for pottery have 
been handed down from June Dyson 
to Robert and his children. The family 
immersed in the world of ceramics 
for more than 75 years. And the story 
continues.

Robert Gordon. Proud of its past. Its 
future; fired with imagination.

Our Story
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For over seventy years, restaurants across the world have 
been serving food on Robert Gordon wares. Ask any chef 
and they will tell you that food looks better on a Robert 
Gordon plate. High quality, top design and the ability to 
custom create means that we are the best in the business.

We use either high fired stoneware, porcelain, or new 
bone china in our ranges. High fired porcelain is extremely 
durable and is used day-to-day throughout some of the 
busiest hospitality venues around the world. Stoneware 
equally shares great durability and versatility making it 
perfect for the retail and hospitality setting. Both bone 
china and new bone are perfect for high tea collections and 
the like where intricate pieces are required.

Image top left: Vue De Monde  / Straight-up ramekin

HOSPITALITY GRADE

Trusted by
top chefs.  
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AUSTRALIAN DESIGNED DINNERWARE

AUSTRALIAN DESIGNED /  PLATEWARE

Great crockery, along with interior design, lighting, staff uniforms, and 
all the other many details, are what makes a restaurant. But it is the 
intimacy in which the chef works with pottery that has all the hallmarks 
of a love story. A great chef cannot work without a perfect canvas, and 
the right kind of canvas can make or break a dish.

Image: @willowcreative

A match made in 
restaurant heaven.
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DESIGNED IN AUSTRALIA

Dinnerware.  
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SINCE 1945 



13

12

PORCELAIN
MICROWAVE 

SAFE
DISHWASHER 

SAFE

Nest is designed to elevate the presentation of food. Its curved lines and subtle 
elevation, paired with our warm reactive Lume glaze, create a refined yet organic 
canvas. A testament to true craftsmanship, Nest works in harmony with the chef, 
enhancing the dining experience through thoughtful design.

Designed in Australia, Made in China.

DinnerwareNest

Oval Platter Large 
L28.5cm / D22 / H2.8cm
L11.3 / D8.7 / H1.1”
541470

Espresso Cup 
75ml / 2.5oz
544570

Oval Platter Medium 
L26 / D19 / H2.5cm
L10.2 / D7.5 / H1”
541570

Capuccino Cup 
200ml / 6.7oz
545070

Oval Platter Small 
L20.5cm / D16 / H2cm
L8 / D6.3 / H1”
541670

Espresso Saucer 
11.8cm / 4.6”
544670

Capuccino Saucer
14.8cm / 5.8”
545270

Oval Bowl Medium 
L25 / D18.5 / H5cm
L10 / D7.5 / H2”
541270

Oval Bowl Large 
L30 / D22 / H6cm
L12 / D9 / H2.5”
541070

Oval Bowl Small 
L20 / D14.5 / H4cm
L7.8 / D5.7 / H1.5”
541370

Entree Plate 
D22 / 2.3cm
D9 / H1”
540170

Bread & Buttter 
D17 / 2cm
D7 / H1”
540370

Dinner Plate 
D28 / H2.5cm
D11 / H1”
540070

Round Bowl Large 
D25 / H7cm
D10 / H2.8”
540670

Round Bowl Small 
D19 / H5cm
D7.5 / H2”
540770

Round Dish Small 
D8.5 / H3.4cm
D3.4 / H1.3”
540870

LUME
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NEW BONE CHINA
MICROWAVE 

SAFE
DISHWASHER 

SAFE

Functional whiteware designed for everyday use. This hospitality 
grade dinnerware with its unique rim details makes this range 
timeless and durable.

Designed in Australia, Made in China.

Dinner Plate
27cm
10.6”
625610

Entree Plate
22.5cm
9.0”
625510

Side Plate
18cm
7.1”
625410

Condiment Dish 
7 / 2.5cm
2.7 / 1.0”
620810

Oval Platter 
30.5 / 24 / 2.5cm
12.1 / 9.5 / 1.0”
625110

Bowl 
23 / 4.5cm
9.1 / 8.7”
625710

WHITE

DinnerwareMerchant



Trusted by top chefs 
around the world. 
M A D E  I N  A U S T R A L I A

AUSTRALIAN MADE TERRA  /  SALT BUSH

16
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Natural & eclectic, the Adelaide 
Collection from Robert Gordon 
consists of a reactive glaze finish on 
embossed porcelain. Reactive glazed 
edges and embossments create an 
incredible color contrast, ultimately 
framing the food presentation. 

Designed in Australia, Made in China.

Dinner Plate
26.5cm
10.5”
615690

Side Plate
21.9cm
8.6”
615590

Bowl 
22.1cm
8.7”
615790

Fry Cup 
9.3 / 7.7cm
3.7 / 3”
610790

Condiment Dish 
8.3 / 3.5cm
3.2 / 1.4”
610890

BIRCH

GREEN

Oblong Platter 
19.1 / 12.5cm
7.5 / 5”
615290

Oblong Platter
25.5 / 15.1cm
10 / 5.6”
615390

Oblong Platter
30.7 / 16.3cm
12 / 6.4”
615490

Oblong Platter 
19.1 / 12.5cm
7.5 / 5”
615288

Oval Platter 
34.8 / 27.6 / 2.4cm
13.7 / 10.9”
615188

Fry Cup 
9.3 / 7.7cm
3.7 / 3”
610788

PORCELAIN
MICROWAVE 

SAFE
DISHWASHER 

SAFE

DinnerwareAdelaide
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A collection that has been years in the making. 
Designed and created by Robert ‘Andy’ 
Gordon, each shape was first modelled in the 
Pakenham factory, ensuring that the range has 
a unique point of difference.

Designed in Australia, Made in China.

STONEWARE
MICROWAVE 

SAFE
DISHWASHER 

SAFE

Condiment 
8 / 3.5cm
3.1 / 1.4”
470888

Stack Bowl
15.5 / 1.6cm
6.1 / 0.6”
471288

Stack Bowl
21 / 1.6cm
8.5 / 0.6”
471088

Dinner Plate
29.5 / 3.5cm
11.6 / 1.4”
470088

Side Plate 
19 / 15 / 2cm
7.5 / 5.9 / 0.8”
470288

LAGOON 

Serving Bowl
28.5 / 5cm
11.2 / 2”
470488

Bowl 
22 / 4cm
8.7 / 1.6”
470588

DinnerwareForager
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STONEWARE
MICROWAVE 

SAFE
DISHWASHER 

SAFE

Made from high fired stoneware, the 
unique curve of our Mason dinnerware 
makes it appear as though these pieces 
have been carved from a piece of rock.

Designed in Australia, Made in China.

Dinner Plate
28cm
11.1”
530162

Side Plate 
19cm
8.5”
530262

Entree Plate 
23cm
9.1”
530062

Serving Bowl 
27cm
10.6”
530662

PIER

Pasta Bowl 
22cm
8.7”
530362

Small Dish 
10cm
3.9”
532262

Mini Dish 
6.5cm
2.6”
532362

DinnerwareMason
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PORCELAIN
MICROWAVE 

SAFE
DISHWASHER 

SAFE

Dinner Plate
27cm
10.6”
480146

Side Plate 
19.1cm
7.5”
480246

Entree Plate 
23.5cm
9.2”
480046

BLUE STORM

Oil Dish 
9.5cm
3.2”
482246

Deep Bowl 
19.7cm
7.7”
480346

Spice Dish 
6.7cm
2.6”
482346

Bowl 
22.9cm
9”
480646

BLUE STORM

Made from high fired porcelain, this range includes 
an exciting and informal assortment of plates, 
bowls and condiment dishes. Available in two 
reactive glazes, Blue Storm and Grey Smoke. 

Designed in Australia, Made in China.

Robert Gordon

Potter’s Collection
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POTTER’S COLLECTION /  MUG  /  GREY SMOKE

26

We craft pottery with a 
uniquely Australian spirit to 
be loved and enjoyed.
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PORCELAIN
MICROWAVE 

SAFE
DISHWASHER 

SAFE

Oil Dish 
9.5cm
3.2”
482250

Deep Bowl 
19.7cm
7.7”
480350

Bowl 
22.9cm
9.0”
480650

Spice Dish 
6.7cm
2.6”
482350

Dinner Plate
27cm
10.6”
480150

Side Plate 
19.1cm
7.5”
480250

Entree Plate 
23.5cm
9.2”
480050

GREY SMOKE

Mug 
300ml / 10.1 Fl Oz
485150

Espresso Cup 
80ml / 2.7 Fl Oz
484550

Espresso Saucer 
13cm / 5.1”
484650

Cap/Mug Saucer 
15cm / 5.9”
485250

Cappuccino Cup 
240ml / 8.1 Fl Oz
485050

GREY SMOKE

Made from high fired porcelain, this range includes 
an exciting and informal assortment of plates, 
bowls and condiment dishes. Available in two 
reactive glazes, Blue Storm and Grey Smoke. 

Designed in Australia, Made in China.

Robert Gordon

Potter’s Collection
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PORCELAIN 
MICROWAVE 

SAFE
DISHWASHER 

SAFE

Durable, high fired porcelain. Our Earth 
Dinnerware is inspired by the landscape 
around us. With a sloped, organic profile and 
natural fleck that shows through the clay.

Designed in Australia, Made in China.

*Teapot not for microwave use

Dinner Plate
28cm / 11”
530123

Side Plate 
22cm / 8.7”
530223

Bowl 
19.5cm / 7.7”
530323

Noodle Bowl 
16cm / 6.2”
536723

Large Dish  
11cm / 4.3”
532523

Small Dish 
10cm / 3.9”
532223

Mini Dish 
6.5cm / 2.6”
532323

Latte Set (2) 
275ml / 8x9cm
9.3oz / 3.1x3.5”
623523

BLACK

Teapot*
670ml
22.7oz
623423

BLACK

DinnerwareEarth
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PORCELAIN 
MICROWAVE 

SAFE
DISHWASHER 

SAFE

*Teapot not for microwave use

Dinner Plate
28cm / 11”
530186

Side Plate 
22cm / 8.7”
530286

Bowl 
19.5cm / 7.7”
530386

Noodle Bowl 
16cm / 6.2”
536786

Large Dish  
11cm / 4.3”
532586

Small Dish 
10cm / 3.9”
532286

Mini Dish 
6.5cm / 2.6”
532386

Latte Set (2) 
275ml / 8x9cm
9.3oz / 3.1x3.5”
623586

Teapot*
670ml
22.7oz
623486

NATURAL

NATURAL
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A unique cream clay with an oatmeal fleck and modern profile, make 
this hospitality grade collection perfect for showing-off your culinary 
creations. Stacking is a breeze.

Designed in Australia, Made in China.

Dinner Plate
26.5cm
10.4”
485652

Side Plate 
17cm
6.7”
485452

Small Bowl 
D17.5 / H5.5cm 
D6.8 / H2.1”
486152

Bowl 
D23 / H3.8cm 
D9.1 / H1.5”
485752

SAND

Entree Plate 
23cm
9.1”
485552

Sauce Dish 
D9 / H2.7cm 
D3.5 / H1.1”
485952

Round Saucer* 
D15 / 2.3cm
D5.9  / 0.9”
485252

Ramekin 
D9 / H5.8cm
D3.5 / H2.3”
485852

Coffee Mug 
9cm / 7.6cm
3.5 / 2.9”
485152

STONEWARE
MICROWAVE 

SAFE
DISHWASHER 

SAFE

DinnerwarePlatform
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STONEWARE

MICROWAVE 
SAFE

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

Lge Saucer*
D13.5 / H1cm
5.4” / 0.3”
535210

Sml Saucer*
D11.5 / H1cm
4.5” / 0.3”
534610

Espresso Cup
50ml
1.6 Fl Oz
534510

Cappuccino Cup
180ml
6.1 Fl Oz
535010

Mug
285ml
9.6 Fl Oz
535110

Latte Cup
200ml
6.7 Fl Oz
535310

WHITE SPECKLE

Teapot With Infuser
500ml
17 Fl Oz
534110

*Lge saucer fits mug and cappuccino cup, and latte. Sml Saucer fits espresso cup. 

Enjoy the benefits of hospitality grade ceramics with our 
Ritual collection. Finished with a reactive speckled glaze 
that highlights the handmade process, each piece is unique.

Designed in Australia, Made in China.

DrinkwareRitual
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Crafting pottery since 1945, 
our family take pride in 
sourcing quality local clay.  
M A D E  I N  A U S T R A L I A

AUSTRALIAN MADE /  CANVAS  /  COAST
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Our best-selling Australian made pottery available in 
our most popular reactive glazes.  Loved by top chefs 
worldwide and admired for their durability, Australian 
clay and beautiful reactive glaze.

 

Core Range. 

MADE IN MELBOURNE
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SINCE 1945 

STORMSALTBUSHCOAST

CORE RANGE

40
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MICROWAVE 
SAFE

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

Classic Coast is a layered white gloss glaze that combines subtle earthy 
tones to create a cloudy, reactive finish. The hand-glazing process allows 
for speckles, runs, and splashes - making each piece completely unique. 

Designed in Australia, Made in Melbourne.

Coast  

Bread & Butter
D16cm / H1.5cm
D6.3” / H0.6”
302370

Bowl
D18cm / H5cm
D7.1” / H2”
302070

Entree Plate
D23cm / H1.5cm
D9.1” / H0.6”
302170

Dinner Plate
D28cm / H1.5cm
D11” / H0.6”
301870

Side Plate
D20cm / H1.5cm
D7.9” / H0.6”
301970

Canvas

Lge Noodle Bowl
D16cm / H9.5cm
D6.2” / H3.7”
316770

Sml Noodle Bowl
D14cm / H7cm
D5.5” / H2.8”
316970

Terra  

Wide Serving Bowl
D27.5cm / H4cm
D10.8” / H1.6”
302870

Bread + Butter
D19cm / H2cm
D7.5” / H1.4”
201670

Serving Bowl
D23cm / H5cm
D9.1” / H2”
126370

Side Plate
D23cm / H2.5cm
D9.1” / H1”
201970

Dinner Plate
D27.5cm / H2.5cm
D10.8” / H1”
201870

CORE RANGE

Sml Spanish Plate
D17cm / H2cm
D6.7” / H0.7”
212870

Dinner Plate
D26cm / H2.5cm
D10.3” / H0.9”
99018

Side Plate
D22.5cm / H2.5cm
D8.8” / H0.9”
99019

Tapas 

Wide Tapas Bowl
D23cm / H4.5cm
D9.1” / H1.8”
995970

Deep Tapas Bowl
D19.5cm / H6cm
D7.7” / H2.4”
996170
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MICROWAVE 
SAFE

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

Our ever popular Saltbush glaze is the perfect go-with-everything 
neutral with depth and character created by layering two colours in 
the glazing process. 

Designed in Australia, Made in Melbourne.

Saltbush  

Wide Tapas Bowl
D23cm / H4.5cm
D9.1” / H1.8”
995970

Deep Tapas Bowl
D19.5cm / H6cm
D7.7” / H2.4”
996170

Sml Spanish Plate
D17cm / H2cm
D6.7” / H0.7”
212870

Dinner Plate
D26cm / H2.5cm
D10.3” / H0.9”
99018

Side Plate
D22.5cm / H2.5cm
D8.8” / H0.9”
99019

Tapas 

Bread & Butter
D16cm / H1.5cm
D6.3” / H0.6”
302370

Bowl
D18cm / H5cm
D7.1” / H2”
302070

Entree Plate
D23cm / H1.5cm
D9.1” / H0.6”
302170

Dinner Plate
D28cm / H1.5cm
D11” / H0.6”
301870

Side Plate
D20cm / H1.5cm
D7.9” / H0.6”
301970

Canvas

Terra  

Lge Noodle Bowl
D16cm / H9.5cm
D6.2” / H3.7”
316770

Sml Noodle Bowl
D14cm / H7cm
D5.5” / H2.8”
316970

Wide Serving Bowl
D27.5cm / H4cm
D10.8” / H1.6”
302870

Bread + Butter
D19cm / H2cm
D7.5” / H1.4”
201670

Serving Bowl
D23cm / H5cm
D9.1” / H2”
126370

Side Plate
D23cm / H2.5cm
D9.1” / H1”
201970

CORE RANGE

Dinner Plate
D27.5cm / H2.5cm
D10.8” / H1”
201870
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MICROWAVE 
SAFE

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

A mottled glaze that is variegated and full of character. Storm is a 
reactive style gloss glaze with beautiful deep blue and grey tones. 

Designed in Australia, Made in Melbourne.

Storm  

Bread & Butter
D16cm / H1.5cm
D6.3” / H0.6”
302370

Bowl
D18cm / H5cm
D7.1” / H2”
302070

Entree Plate
D23cm / H1.5cm
D9.1” / H0.6”
302170

Dinner Plate
D28cm / H1.5cm
D11” / H0.6”
301870

Side Plate
D20cm / H1.5cm
D7.9” / H0.6”
301970

Canvas

Lge Noodle Bowl
D16cm / H9.5cm
D6.2” / H3.7”
316770

Sml Noodle Bowl
D14cm / H7cm
D5.5” / H2.8”
316970

Terra  

Wide Serving Bowl
D27.5cm / H4cm
D10.8” / H1.6”
302870

Bread + Butter
D19cm / H2cm
D7.5” / H1.4”
201670

Serving Bowl
D23cm / H5cm
D9.1” / H2”
126370

Side Plate
D23cm / H2.5cm
D9.1” / H1”
201970

Dinner Plate
D27.5cm / H2.5cm
D10.8” / H1”
201870

CORE RANGE

Deep Tapas Bowl
D19.5cm / H6cm
D7.7” / H2.4”
996170

Wide Tapas Bowl
D23cm / H4.5cm
D9.1” / H1.8”
995970

Sml Spanish Plate
D17cm / H2cm
D6.7” / H0.7”
212870

Dinner Plate
D26cm / H2.5cm
D10.3” / H0.9”
99018

Side Plate
D22.5cm / H2.5cm
D8.8” / H0.9”
99019

Tapas 
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This season we are adding a new colour to our Table of Plenty 
collection. Much like a shell you would find on a sandy beach - soft 
ivory tones blend together to create the ‘White Speckle’ finish.

Designed in Australia, Made in China.

PORCELAIN
DISHWASHER 

SAFE

Oblong Platter Sml 
35.5 / 24.8cm
13.9 / 9.7”
425286

Oblong Platter Lge 
47.5 / 30cm
18.7 / 11.8”
425386

Pourer 
150ml
5. 07 Fl Oz
420486

Long Platter 
51.4 / 18cm
20.2 / 7”
425186

NATURAL EARTH

Salad Bowl 
26.7 / 7.5cm
10.5 / 2.9”
423686

ServewareTable of Plenty



HEAD OFFICE

Contact us: +61 5941 3144 
hospitality@robertgordonaustralia.com 
robertgordonhospitality.com    
@robertgordonhospitality

Kirsten Shearer / Head of Sales: 0461 442 787 
kirsten@robertgordonaustralia.com

VIC	

Cedar Hospitality: (03) 8388 6800 
Janelle Shaw: 0408 679 533 
Matt Shaw: 0421 818 481

NSW

Steelite International: (02) 9648 4522   
Ian McClellan: 0405 306 469 

SA  

Adelaide Hospitality Warehouse: (08) 8340 2217  
Kate Lumsdon: 0438 117 353

WA 

Host Store: 1300 886 860   
Deb & Gary: 0418 957 729 

QLD  

Hospitality Superstore: 1300 721 694 
Marcia’s of Montague: (07) 3846 3988   
Pitchers Hospitality: (07) 5476 7466  
Port Douglas​ Hospitality: (07) 4099 3734 
Graeme: 0417 621 530 
Deb: 0407 115 189

TAS 

Janelle Shaw: 0408 679 533
Matt Shaw: 0421 818 481

NZ

Miranda (Nth Island): 0011 642 761 43716
Pip (Sth Island): 0011 642 748 15485

Au
str

al
ia

’s f
av

or
ite

 po
tte

ry
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